
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Helder Lucas

Miguel Angelo Bexiga Lucas

Luis Antunes 935

Liliana Coelho 934

Nuno Miguel Freire Fontinha

Elisabete Sofia F. da Costa Pereira

Carlos Manuel Fernandes Marçal

Igor Costa Carvalhal

Rui Fernando Cabral Pardal da Silva

Hugo Ricardo Corujo Moreira Carneiro

Liliana Coelho 934

Luis Antunes 935

Ricardo Alexandre da Silva Pimenta

Tiago Vasques 3654

Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 3756

Vasco Martinho Parrinha Gonçalves

Rui Cordeiro

Jorge Manuel Barreiro Azevedo

Luis Santos 3290

Sérgio Viana 3512

Eduardo Armando Rodrigues de Sousa

Raquel Luis de Sousa

Bruno Carvalho 1670

Bruno Castro 4120

Carlos Esteves 4471

Miguel Palos 4351

Rui Palos 4363

Nuno André Lourenço Veiga

Luís Coelho 3383

António Nunes 3305

João Pedro Nobre Nunes

Pedro Miguel Moreira Ferreira

Pedro Alexandre Gonçalves Ferreira

Luis Miguel Ferreira dos Santos

Daniela Patrícia Gomes Lopes

Jorge Alexandre Claro Fernandes

Rogério Espírito Santo 3867

Paulo Jorge Rodrigues Agostinho

Bruno Gaspar 3369

Rúben Rodrigues 3239

Mário Rodrigues 3088

Bruno Gaspar 3369

Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues

Bruno Gaspar 3369

Marco Mendes 3238

Bruno Gaspar 3369

Rúben Rodrigues 3239

Bruno Gaspar 3369

Nelson Canto 3386

Luís Conceição 3366

Patrícia Alexandra Silva Florencio

Luis Manuel Narciso Gonçalves

André Filipe Guedes Gonçalves

Vitor Santos 4593

Vitor Santos 4593

Gonçalo Cardoso Carvalho

Luis Filipe Cardoso Maria

Gonçalo José Batista Martins Galvão

Sérgio Miguel Dinis Ferreira

Gonçalo 881

Diogo Ferreira 3644

Guilherme Gonçalves Branco

Daniela Filipa de Oliveira Marques

Luis Manuel Rodrigues Filipe

Carlos Esteves 4471

Bruno Castro 4120

DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 3053

Pedro Oliveira 3061

A Comissão Organizadora 02/06/2021

Slalom Do Pipo
Perícia/Slalom

 5 a  6 de junho de 2021
LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Helder Filipe Bexiga Lucas Fiat Uno A

2 Luis Antunes 935 FIAT PUNTO 8283 D

3 Nuno Miguel Freire Fontinha Peugeot 205 B

4 Carlos Manuel Fernandes Marçal Peugeot 206 C

5 Igor Costa Carvalhal Citroen Saxo C

6 Rui Fernando Cabral Pardal da Silva Opel Kadett D

7 Liliana Coelho 934 FIAT STILO 8320 E

8 Ricardo Alexandre da Silva Pimenta Kartcross Kartcross K

9 Tiago Vasques 3654 Kartcross Atmos Evo 6 K

10 Carlos Manuel Parrinha Gonçalves 3756 BMW 318 E

11 Rui Cordeiro Peugeot 106 A

12 Jorge Manuel Barreiro Azevedo Peugeot 205 C

13 Luis Santos 3290 Peugeot 106 GTI C

14 Sérgio Viana 3512 BMW 325i E

15 Eduardo Armando Rodrigues de Sousa BMW 320i F

16 Bruno Carvalho 1670 Citroen Saxo C

17 Bruno Castro 4120 BMW M2 F

18 Miguel Palos 4351 Renault 11 Turbo T2

19 Rui Palos 4363 Renault 11 Turbo T2

20 Nuno André Lourenço Veiga Peugeot 106 GTI C

21 Luís Coelho 3383 Atmos Evo 3 K

22 António Nunes 3305 Semog Kartcross K

23 João Pedro Nobre Nunes Semog Kartcross K

24 Pedro Miguel Moreira Ferreira BMW 323i E

25 Luis Miguel Ferreira Dos Santos BMW 325is E

26 Jorge Alexandre Claro Fernandes Suzuki Swift B

27 Rogério Espírito Santo 3867 BMW 325i E

28 Bruno Gaspar 3369 Honda Civic D

29 Mário Rodrigues 3088 CITROEN SAXO 8242 C

30 Jaime Manuel Barbosa Rodrigues Volkswagen Polo F

31 Marco Mendes 3238 Volkswagen Caddy F

32 Rúben Rodrigues 3239 Volkswagen Caddy F

33 Nelson Canto 3386 Honda Type R D

34 Luís Conceição 3366 Toyota Starlet T1

35 Luis Manuel Narciso Gonçalves Renault 5 GT Turbo E

36 André Filipe Guedes Gonçalves Nissan Sunny N14 B

37 Vitor Santos 4593 Citroen Saxo C

38 Vitor Santos 4593 Porsche Boxster F

39 Gonçalo Cardoso Carvalho Volkswagen Golf B

40 Gonçalo José Batista Martins Galvão Citroen Saxo B

41 Sérgio Miguel Dinis Ferreira Suzuki Swift GTI B

42 Gonçalo 881 Renault Clio Sport D

43 Guilherme Gonçalves Branco Citroen Saxo C

K

44 Luis Manuel Rodrigues Filipe Fiat Uno B

45 Carlos Esteves 4471 CAN-AM Maverick

Total Inscritos: 46

46 DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 3053 Fiat Uno A


